Outdoor Education For All!
Steering Committee Meeting
Wednesday, February 4,
4:00- 6:00
Conference Call

Proposed Outcomes

4:00

4:05

4:35

5:20

5:40

5:50

5:55

4

=

i #

Celebrate Accomplishments: report and discussion
Confirm time frames and existing resources to support
Share priority action input, needs & next steps

Update each other on pilot program and outreach activities
Set next Steering Committee meeting

Welcome & agenda
Celebrate Accomplishments!

2015 Action Plan Priorities: Review and discuss input, needs, next meetings/target completion
Pilot Program Report

= Stanford Avenue project update

=  Migrant education program planning update

Outreach Update

=  Brochure Status and review

=  Facebook, Newsletter and other updates

Set next Steering Committee meeting

Meeting Wrap Up



