Outdoor Education For All! Steering Committee Meeting Wednesday, February 4, 4:00- 6:00 Conference Call

Proposed Outcomes

	4	4	Celebrate Accom	plishments:	report and	discussio
--	---	---	-----------------	-------------	------------	-----------

- ♣ Confirm time frames and existing resources to support
- ♣ Share priority action input, needs & next steps
- ♣ Update each other on pilot program and outreach activities
- Set next Steering Committee meeting

4:00	Welcome & agenda			
4:05	Celebrate Accomplishments!			
4:35	2015 Action Plan Priorities: Review and discuss input, needs, next meetings/target completion			
5:20	Pilot Program Report Stanford Avenue project update Migrant education program planning update			
5:40	Outreach Update Brochure Status and review Facebook, Newsletter and other updates			
5:50	Set next Steering Committee meeting			
5:55	Meeting Wrap Up			